43 BYRON STREET, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4PM
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“We sell one yard at a time”

Mshely Butt . Heincligon A&

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY
2-4PM

Sales Representative Sales Representative

905-873-6111
Direct 416-878-2235 369 Mountainview Rd. S.  Direct 416-500-7540

www.shellybutt.ca glf]“‘L@eGm:‘{‘% www.etsellshomes.ca

104 GOLDHAM WAY - OFFERED AT $449,900 Extensively renovated raised bungalow in mature area of
. . Georgetown. Top quality material used throughout this open
Stunmng Freehold Executive Townhome i concept design; featuring a gas fireplace and marble surround, c o m i n soo n co m i n s o o n
in Georgetown South! End unit attached \ walk-out to the deck and beautiful backyard gardens from
L] 3 ' 22
A i k. A s

breakfast area. Brand new kitchen with SS appliances, mosaic T

|t

only by the garage is like owning a backsplash. A side entrance to the fully finished basement

k ) i creates potential for an extended family and entertaining.

Countless upgrades, including all new electrical, water lines,

/ detached. Hardwood throughout main
i I level and a Fully finished basement with itchell
Dodie McDonald Y I A windows, laminate and marble floors, gas fireplace, duct work,

Broker 4th bathroom! This is sure to impress! Sales Representative pot lghts, and the lst goes on!
416-575-5084 Office: 905-877-8262 m— i | 0),0)
. . . Direct: 905-454-8900 ROYAL LEPAGE
dodie@dodiemcdonald.com  www.dodiemedonald.com - (3 Email: kmitchell@royallepage.ca M il | %5253
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woolypq g wooiped ¢ Iy Y Aysdod U}IM DaID DlISDJUD) ‘UOHDIS O9) JUDSDS |'800UIN4 ‘SMOPUI JeMau SOy DU} 0puod Fabulous 4 bedroom. Beautifully updated The Park Area - A Must Seel
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' : : L m ' Georgetown South. Call Elaine for more o6 Office Vaulted Ceilings, 3 more bed-

information 416-500-7540 rooms. Very private yard. Call Elaine for
More information 416-500-7540

Call Shelly for information on a New Listing in Erin. * 416-878-2235
Get 27 tips on how to sell your home Faster!!! Call or Email
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eturkington@cogeco.ca  shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca

Thinking of selling???? B
LN We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!! HelVE <=
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10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing! IPro Realty is Proud to

Georgetown ¢ Brampton * Toronto W E LC 0 M E
— o ille * Shelb
iProRealty ‘i
‘

i ¢ Bradford e Muskoka ¢ Cobourg
iPro Realty Lid. Brokerage

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Well Maintained And Updated On A Beautifully

I R e, Cok K 905-873-6111
1 eramic OOI‘S: ew versize ll’\g e - - 4 X -
PGVl | 369 Mountainview Rdl. S., Georgetown 1-677-306-IPRO {4776)
Helen MoLean Cantina. Great Country Home! (in the Metro Plaza) www.iProRealty.com David Male

Sales Representative * A real estate experience you'll be SOLD on!” Sales Representative
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11 RUDDELL CRES \ ‘ 63 ATWOOD AVE
Welcome to This Fantastic 3 Bdrm Home Located on a COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL Welcome to Family Friendly Trafalgar Country!

Lovely Crescent in Family Friendly Trafalgar Country! This Fantastic 4-Bdrm Family H h:
Kitchen has W/O to Patio & Inground Pool - Relax & SALE/LEASEBACK OPPORTUNITY § rantastic rm Family Home has an

Refresh on Those Hot Summer Days! Mn Fir Liv/Din Area Great Sale/Leaseback Opportunity! Seller will lease back 10 years at $14,175 /month Fat-in Kitchen with Large Breakfast Area and

& Fam Rm are Airy & Bright and Boast Hrwd Flrs. Master . . . S 1 . . W/O to Pool-sized Back Yard, Hardwood Floors
Kenzie MacDermid  has Upgraded 3pc Ensuite & W/I Closet. Fin Bsmt has B/I +TMI. 22 years in business. Financial information and Phase 1 and 2 Environmental Kenzie MacDermid in Living /Dining Room, 4pc Ensuite off Master

& Lynda Carter Speakers for Your Enjoyment & Entertainment, Pot Lights, John Musial Reports available with signed Conﬁdentiality Agreement Cap Rate 10.00% & Lynda Carter Bedroom, and 2 Car Garage! Live in a Great

. AND a Wood Burning Stove! Home & Yard Access from 2 Sales R tati . A1s f .
Sales Representative Car Garae for Your Convenience! s Topresentaiie Sale price $1.7 Million Sales Representative Neighborhood at an Affordable Price!!!

e

GREAT LOCATION! =\ ] DON'T MISS OUT ( l LOVELY HOME IN THE VILLAGE

Beautifully decorated 4 bedroom "M This Beautiful Townhome With Walkout Basement i WON’'T LAST LONG! \ Locat dO(%/IFtR?tCF]-‘INOFOtD Cust
i- i i ) Won't Last. Ideally Located Near Shopping, 4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet . Located On Mature Street. Home Features Custom
semi-detached home in a quiet cul de | schools, Splash Pai, Park And Go Train, This Acton Street, Large Eat-In Kitchen With ] Finishes, Including Hdwd Floors, Kitchen Cabinetry, Large
sac. Walking distance from Bramalea } | |  Sun-Filled Home Is Painted In Neutral Decor J Walk-Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area. o Egswfe IntN{asttgrS Bfetd&%mtc 2 Glai,F',rEPlsaces/ Pllu e;N/
i i ¥ I A Throughout And Offers An Open Concept Living/ k- Cozy Basement Has Been Renovated With X asement, ql itional Living opace Including
City Centre, near hwy 410. Wide Dinir\g Room, Eat-In Kitchen?Finished Igec Roo§1 Gas Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few ! Large Rec Room W/Custom Cabinets That House TV
Liza Carr backyard for summer BBQ. JasonCole  With Walkout To Fully Fenced Yard. Bonus 3 Piece Sara Haines Personal Touches To Make This Home! Unit + Fireplace. Very Close To Famous Rockwood

| | ! ! Stephanie Crammond i - ;
Sales Representative MLS# W2915531 Sales Representative ~ Bathroom In Basement And Access To Garage. Sales Representative  Please call Sara to book your showing! S.'Ples Representative Conservation A};Eaillt\g{;}glﬁr;cl&slslsngﬁged This House
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